
*  Required fields. Other fields are optional. 

Item # from 
Product List 

*
Item Name from Product List *

Item description (fresh or 
frozen, other)

Origin
(Farm name(s), State(s))

Pack size / Units (i.e. 1 
bunch, 2 lbs)

Pack size / Units per 
Case

Case Price for Item
August - Dec 2023 *

Months Product is Available *

1 Apples raw Pine Hill Orchards, Colrain, MA bushel $45.00 September - December REQUIRED INFORMATION/SIGNATURES
15 Apples, Macintosh raw Pine Hill Orchards, Colrain, MA bushel $41.25 September - December

187 Beans, Dried raw Baer's Best Beans, South Berwick, ME 10 lbs. 1 $37.50 September - December Company Name
194 Beets raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA 25 lbs. 1 $25.00 August - December
214 Broccoli, Crowns raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 20 lbs. 1 $37.50 August - November
226 Brussels Sprouts raw David Mokrzecki Farm, Hadley, MA 25 lbs. 1 $50.00 October - December
229 Cabbage raw David Mokrzecki Farm, Hadley, MA 25 lbs 1 $20.00 September - December Contact Person and info, including email and phone number
230 Cabbage, Green raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 50 lbs. 1 $37.50 September - December
232 Cabbage, Red raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA 1 3/4 Bushel $37.50 August - October
243 Carrots raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 25 lbs. 1 $37.50 October - December
249 Carrots, Organic raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 November - December Company Address
247 Carrots, Shredded minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $21.25 August - December
246 Carrots, Sliced/Coins minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $21.25 August - December
248 Carrots, Sticks minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $21.25 August - Decmeber
258 Cauliflower, White raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA each 12 $40.00 August - December Authorized Signature
365 Certified Naturally Grown, Mesclun, Spring Mix raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 3 lbs. 1 $33.75 November - December
365 Certified Naturally Grown, Mesclun, Spring Mix raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 6 lbs. 1 $62.50 November - December
366 Certified Naturally Grown, Spinach, Baby raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 6 lbs. 1 $56.25 November - December
367 Certified Naturally Grown, Spinach, Baby raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 3 lbs. 1 $31.25 November - Decmeber Printed Name of Signatory
281 Corn, Sweet IPM raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA 5 dozen 1 $41.25 August - September
284 Cucumbers raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 40 lbs. 1 $37.50 August - September
297 Eggplant raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA 25 lbs. 1 $37.50 August - September
609 French Fries, Butternut Squash Krinkle Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $19.06 August - December Title of Signatory
544 French Fries, Hand Cut Smoooth minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $15.00 August - December
549 French Fries, Sweet Potato Krinkle Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $17.50 August - December
543 French Fries, White Potato Krinkle Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $15.00 August - December
545 French Fries, Yukon Straight Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $15.00 August - December
179 Green Beans raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA 25 lbs. 1 $62.50 August - October
329 Kale raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA bunch 24 $53.75 August - November
331 Kale, Green raw Harvest Farm, Whately, MA bunch 12 $25.00 August - October
332 Kale, Lacinato raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA bunch 24 $56.25 August - November
449 Leeks raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 30 lbs. 1 $83.75 October - December
449 Leeks raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA bunch 12 $35.00 October - December
340 Lettuce, Green Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 12 $25.00 August - October
340 Lettuce, Green Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 24 $40.00 August - October
342 Lettuce, Red Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 24 $40.00 August - October
342 Lettuce, Red Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 12 $25.00 August - October
343 Lettuce, Romaine raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 12 $25.00 August - October
343 Lettuce, Romaine raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 24 $40.00 August - October
350 Mesclun raw Little Leaf Farms, Devens, MA 1.5 lbs. 2 $19.00 August - December
472 Onions raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 25 lbs. 1 $25.00 September - December
198 Organic Beets raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 November - December
185 Organic Green Beans raw Markristo Farm, Hillsdale, NY 25 lbs. 1 $50.00 August - October
378 Organic Green Leaf Lettuce raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA head 24 $45.50 August - October
482 Organic Green Scallion raw Old Friends Farm, Amherst, MA bunch 18 $45.00 August - September
370 Organic Kale raw Markristo Farm, Hillsdale, NY 10 lbs. 1 $43.75 August - October
383 Organic Micro-Greens raw Old Friends Farm, Amherst, MA .5 lbs. 1 $17.00 August - December
431 Organic Parsley raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA bunch 30 $55.00 September - October
493 Organic Parsnip raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley, MA 20 lbs. 1 $50.00 November - December
554 Organic Potatoes raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA 50 lbs. 1 $58.75 September - December
574 Organic Radish, Daikon raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 December
575 Organic Radish, Purple daikon raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 December
579 Organic Radish, Watermelon raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $51.25 December
380 Organic Red Leaf Lettuce raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA head 24 $45.50 August - October
483 Organic Red Onion raw Riverland Farm, Sunderland, MA 20 lbs. 1 $47.50 August - November
381 Organic Romaine Lettuce raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA head 24 $46.84 August - October
464 Organic Shiitake Mushrooms raw Mycoterra Farm, South Deerfield, MA 3 lbs. 1 $37.50 August - December
560 Organic Sweet Potatoes raw Riverland Farm, Sunderland, MA 45 lbs. 1 $76.25 October - December
657 Organic Tomatoes, Red raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA 20 lbs. 1 $48.30 August - September
673 Organic Turnip, Purple Top raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $47.50 December 

99 Organic Watermelon raw Next Barn Over, Hadley, MA each 5 $22.50 August
652 Organic, Tomatoes Cherry raw Farm at Miller's Crossing, Hudson, NY pint 12 $46.25 August - September
654 Organic, Tomatoes Heirloom Mix raw Old Friends Farm, Amherst, MA 10 lbs. 1 $34.00 August - September
492 Parsnip raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 25 lbs. 1 $60.00 November-December
504 Peppers, Green raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $37.50 August - September
531 Potatoes raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $43.75 October - December
532 Potatoes, Red A raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $28.75 October - December
539 Potatoes, Red B (Bliss) raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $31.25 October - December
533 Potatoes, Russet raw Smiarowski Farm, Sunderland, MA 50 lbs. 1 $37.50 August - December
535 Potatoes, White Chef raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $25.00 October - December
541 Potatoes, Yukon Gold raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $35.00 October - December
356 Spinach - IPM raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 5 lbs. 1 $25.00 November
592 Squash, Butternut raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA bushel 1 $25.00 September - December
607 Squash, Butternut Peeled & Diced raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $14.38 September - December
608 Squash, Butternut Peeled & Halved raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $13.75 September - December
594 Squash, Delicata raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 45 lbs. 1 $50.00 October - December
596 Squash, Honeynut raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA bushel 1 $50.00 September - November
603 Squash, Yellow Summer raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA 20 lbs. 1 $31.25 August - September
595 Squash, Zucchini Green raw Twin Oaks, Hadley, MA 20 lbs. 1 $31.25 August - September
547 Sweet Potatoes raw Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $43.75 October - January
548 Sweet Potatoes Peeled & Diced minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $16.25 August - December
637 Tomatoes, Cherry raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA 10 lb. Flat 1 $37.50 August - September
637 Tomatoes, Cherry raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA pint 12 $40.00 August - September
639 Tomatoes, Heirloom Mix raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 10 lbs. 1 $43.75 August - September
642 Tomatoes, Red IPM raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 20 lbs. 1 $50.00 August - September
670 Turnip, Purple Top raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 20 lbs. 1 $37.50 November - December

92 Watermelon raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA each 5 $22.50 August - September
92 Watermelon raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA each 5 $22.50 August - September

MINIMUM DELIVERY THRESHOLD

Sandra Thomas

Director of Marketing & Customer Support

$350

Attachment 2 - NE Produce RFP - Period 1 - Price Proposal Sheet

Please fi l l  in this pricing sheet for items provided between August - December 2023, referencing the Product List in the first tab of this workbook.
Please include as many items as you imagine you could provide.

In your sales from contracts enabled through this RFP, you will  not have to offer all  the products you l ist here, but you will not be able to offer any products you do not list.

Marty's Local LLC

Sandra Thomas sandra@martyslocal.com 413.822.3867

PO Box 276 / 10 Greenfield Road, South Deerfield, MA 01373
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*  Required fields. Other fields are optional. 

Item # from 
Product List 

*
Item Name from Product List *

Item description (fresh 
or frozen, other)

Origin
(Farm name(s), State(s))

Pack size / Units (i.e. 1 bunch, 
2 lbs)

Pack size / Units per 
Case

Case Price for Item
January - June 2024 

*
Months Product is Available *

1 Apples raw Pine Hill Orchards, Colrain, MA bushel $45.00 January - June REQUIRED INFORMATION/SIGNATURES
15 Apples, Macintosh raw Pine Hill Orchards, Colrain, MA bushel $41.25 January - June

168 Asparagus raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 1 lb. bunch 24 $112.50 June Company Name
187 Beans, Dried raw Baer's Best Beans, South Berwick, ME 10 lbs. 1 $37.50 January-June
243 Carrots raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 25 lbs. 1 $37.50 January-March
247 Carrots, Shredded minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $21.25 January-June
246 Carrots, Sliced/Coins minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $21.25 January-June Contact Person and info, including email and phone number
248 Carrots, Sticks minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $21.25 January-June
365 Certified Naturally Grown, Mesclun, Spring Mix raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 3 lbs. 1 $33.75 January - April
365 Certified Naturally Grown, Mesclun, Spring Mix raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 6 lbs. 1 $62.50 January - April
366 Certified Naturally Grown, Spinach, Baby raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 6 lbs. 1 $56.25 January - April Company Address
367 Certified Naturally Grown, Spinach, Baby raw Queen's Greens Farm, Amherst, MA 3 lbs. 1 $31.25 January - April
609 French Fries, Butternut Squash Krinkle Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $19.06 January-June
544 French Fries, Hand Cut Smoooth minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $15.00 January-June
549 French Fries, Sweet Potato Krinkle Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $17.50 January-June Authorized Signature
543 French Fries, White Potato Krinkle Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $15.00 Januray-June
545 French Fries, Yukon Straight Cut minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $15.00 Januray-June
329 Kale raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA bunch 24 $53.75 June
331 Kale, Green raw Harvest Farm, Whately, MA bunch 12 $25.00 June Printed Name of Signatory
332 Kale, Lacinato raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA bunch 24 $56.25 June
340 Lettuce, Green Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 12 $25.00 May-June
340 Lettuce, Green Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 24 $40.00 May-June
342 Lettuce, Red Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 24 $40.00 May-June Title of Signatory
342 Lettuce, Red Leaf raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 12 $25.00 May-June
343 Lettuce, Romaine raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 12 $25.00 May-June
343 Lettuce, Romaine raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA head 24 $40.00 May-June
350 Mesclun raw Little Leaf Farms, Devens, MA 1.5 lbs. 2 $19.00 January-June
472 Organic Beets raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 January-March
249 Organic Carrots raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 January-March
198 Organic Green Leaf Lettuce raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA head 24 $45.50 June
378 Organic Kale raw Markristo Farm, Hillsdale, NY 10 lbs. 1 $43.75 June
482 Organic Micro-Greens raw Old Friends Farm, Amherst, MA .5 lbs. 1 $17.00 January-June
370 Organic Parsley raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA bunch 30 $55.00 June
383 Organic Parsnip raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 20 lbs. 1 $50.00 January-March
431 Organic Potatoes raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA 50 lbs. 1 $58.75 January-February
493 Organic Radish, Daikon raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 January-March
554 Organic Radish, Purple daikon raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $43.75 January-March
574 Organic Radish, Watermelon raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $51.25 January-March
575 Organic Red Leaf Lettuce raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA head 24 $45.50 May-June
380 Organic Romaine Lettuce raw Atlas Farm, Deerfield, MA head 24 $46.84 May-June
464 Organic Shiitake Mushrooms raw Mycoterra Farm, South Deerfield, MA 3 lbs. 1 $37.50 January-June
483 Organic Sweet Potatoes raw Riverland Farm, Sunderland, MA 45 lbs. 1 $76.25 January
560 Organic Turnip, Purple Top raw Winter Moon Roots, Hadley 25 lbs. 1 $47.50 January-February
652 Parsnip raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 25 lbs. 1 $60.00 January-April
492 Potatoes raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $43.75 January-June
504 Potatoes, Red A raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $28.75 January-June
531 Potatoes, Red B (Bliss) raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $31.25 January-June
539 Potatoes, White Chef raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $25.00 January-June
533 Potatoes, Yukon Gold raw Jekanowski Farm, Hadley, MA 50 lbs. 1 $35.00 January-June
535 Radishes raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $22.50 April - June
541 Radishes, Red raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA bunch 24 $32.50 April - June
566 Rhubarb raw Taft Farm, Great Barrington, MA 20 lbs. 1 $50.00 May - June
570 Spinach - IPM raw Bardwell Farm, Hatfield, MA 5 lbs. 1 $25.00 June
356 Squash, Butternut Peeled & Diced raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $14.38 January-April
592 Squash, Butternut Peeled & Halved raw Plainville Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $13.75 January-April
603 Strawberries, IPM raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA pint 12 $52.50 May - June
595 Strawberries, IPM raw Warner Farm, Sunderland, MA quart 8 $60.00 May - June

77 Sweet Potatoes Peeled & Diced minimally processed Joe Czajkowski Farm, Hadley, MA 10 lbs. 1 $16.25 January - June
547 Tomatoes raw Stepanik Farm, Feeding Hills, MA 20 lbs. 1 $33.75 May - June

MINIMUM DELIVERY THRESHOLD

Sandra Thomas

Director of Marketing & Customer Support

$350

Attachment 3 - NE Produce RFP - Period 2 - Price Proposal Sheet

Please fi l l  in this pricing sheet for items provided between January - June 2024, referencing the Product List in the first tab of this workbook.
Please include as many items as you imagine you could provide.

In your sales from contracts enabled through this RFP, you will  not have to offer all  the products you l ist here, but you will not be able to offer any products you do not list.

Marty's Local

Sandra Thomas, sandra@martyslocal.com, 413.822.3867

PO Box 276 / 10 Greenfield Road, South Deerfield, MA 01373
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